
Minor Puppy Dog (0)
No Entries

Puppy Dog (0)
No Entries

Junior Dog (1)
1 Hamlin’s Know No Bounds at Nuash

Yearling Dog (2)
1 Court’s Ballyheige Burretiokentia
2 Tudor’s Indijazz Xperiance at Brocador

Novice Dog (1)
1 Hamlin’s Know No Bounds at Nuash

Post Graduate Dog (5,1)
1 Scott’s Alandrapoint Starry Midnight. RBIS

2 Mould & Bird’s Koolwaters Cream Cracker
3 Hamlin’s The Bisto Kid at Nuash
4 Field’s Lehaunstown Cure The Blues of Deepthatch

Limit Dog (1)
1 Tudor’s My Little Old Man at Brocador

Open Dog (6,2)
1 Ellis’ Indijazz Originale at Soellis. BIS

2 Gatliffe’s Allezweck Shamrock
3 Thompson’s Redmires High Society
4 Hamlin’s Mercury Seeker at Nuash

Veteran Dog (3)
1 Adams’ Sh Ch Barleyarch Alvar. BVIS

2 Mould & Bird’s Sh Ch Koolwaters Accolade
3 Hamlin’s Heathermark Calibre at Nuash

Field Trial Dog (1)
1 Hawkes’ Stubblemere Dunnottar

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER CLUB

SPRING OPEN SHOW

Roade Village Hall, Roade, Northampton. 12th April 2015

Judge: Mrs M Hayes

Minor Puppy Bitch (0)
No Entries

Puppy Bitch (4,1)
1 Scott’s Balvenie Buttercup at Alandrapoint
2 Schoneville’s Balvenie Bella
3 Holderness’ Allezweck Annie

Junior Bitch (5)
1 Chandler’s Koolwaters Ritz
2 Whitehouse’s Kazanpaul Creme De  La Creme
3 Ellis’ Soellis Dirty Gertie
4 McDougall’s Robincroft Charleston
5 Hardcastle & Chapman’s Arbourtrees Elm View

Yearling Bitch (5,1)
1 McDougall’s Robincroft Charleston
2 Gardiner’s Malmelsa Flirty Fleuri
3 Court’s Ballyheige Bocconia
4 Hardcastle & Chapman’s Arbourtrees Elm View

Novice Bitch (3)
1 Chandler’s Koolwaters Ritz
2 Schoneville’s Balvenie Bella
3 Ellis’ Soellis Dirty Gertie

Post Graduate Bitch (4)
1 Mould & Bird’s Seasham Indian Sunset in

Koolwaters. BOS

2 Hallam’s Peetrsofdales Ranging Girl To Redic
3 Field’s Deepthatch Pocona
4 Gardiner’s Malmelsa Flirty Fleuri

Limit Bitch (1)
1 Nixon’s Quintana Hollie Berry

Open Bitch (7,5)
1 Nixon’s Quintana Quixotic
2 Schoneville’s Belvenie Midnight Rambler

Veteran Bitch (1)
1 Gardiner’s Kilnrae Gretel

Field Trial Bitch (3)
1 Field’s Deepthatch Pocona
2 Nixon’s Quintana Hollie Berry
3 Nixon’s Quintana Quixotic

THE FRED WHITWORTH MEMORIAL STAKES

Judge Linda Walker

Junior Dog or Bitch (6)
1 Hamlin’s Knows No Bounds at Nuash
2 Ellis’ Soellis Dirty Gertie
3 Whitehouse’s Kazanpaul Creme De La Creme.

Post Graduate Dog or Bitch (9)
1 Field’s Deepthatch Pocona
2 Hallam’s Peersofdales Ranging Girl to Redic
3 Gardiner’s Malmelsa Flirty Fleuri

Open Dog or Bitch (9,5)
1 Ellis’ Indijazz Originale at Soellis
2 Gatliffe’s Allezweck Shamrock
3 Whiting’s Ranger Two Rodale JW ShCM


